California Pizza Kitchen Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1201 S. Hayes St. Ste F, Arlington, United States
+17034124900 - https:/lorder.cpk.com/menulcalifornia-pizza-kitchen-pentagon/?

utm_source=GMB&utm_medium=GMB

On this homepage, you will find the complete menu of California Pizza Kitchen Pentagon Priority Seating
from Arlington. Currently, there are 152 dishes and drinks available.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/arlington-1/california-pizza-kitchen-pentagon-priority-seat/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/arlington-1/california-pizza-kitchen-pentagon-priority-seat

Moretti's Of Arlington Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

PERONI

Entrées

ROASTED BEET SALAD

10 Most Popular

BIRRA MORETTI

Pasta Dishes

VEGGIE LASAGNA

Main Courses
LASAGNA

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER

Extras

SIDE GRILLED SALMON

Seafood

LOBSTER RAVIOLI

Fish

SEA BASS

Fish & Seafood

BLACKENED SALMON

Wine

BTL SCARPETTA BRUT ROSE

$8.0

$6.0

$21.0

$10.0

$26.0

$26.0

$34.0

Indische Spezialitaten
Vom Rind

BEEF MARSALA

Wines

OREGON PINOT NOIR

Bread

ANGRY ITALIAN (COPY)

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Mocktails

TREVI FOUNTAIN

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE

Baked Pasta

CLASSIC LASAGNA

Family Style

CHICKEN PICATTA

Seafood Entrees

SHRIMP PICATTA

Bottle

BECK'S NON ALCOHOLIC

Veal Entree

VEAL PADRONE

$10.0

$13.0

$22.5

$13.0

$3.5

$21.0

$22.5

$25.0

$6.0

$25.5
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Chicken Entrée
CHICKEN PARMERSAN $22.5

Beer Bottles And Cans

CARONA LIGHT $6.0
Friihstiick

AMSEL $5.5
Rose Wine By The Bottle
BTL LE CAMPUGET $24.0
Sides (Bk)

HOUSE-MADE PORK SAUSAGE $11.0
Seafood & Beef

BEEF TENDERLOIN RUSTICA

Salads Or Wraps

BACON GORGONZOLA SALAD $8.0

Pasta Perfections

CHICKEN POMODORA $22.5

Mini Skewers
SHRIMP RED PEPPER $13.0

Sides + Sweets + Kids
SIDE MARINARA $2.0

Reserve Wine From The
Cellar

BTL GRGICH HILLS FUME BLANC $53.0

Sandwiches, Wraps,
Toasted Subs

ANGRY ITALIAN $13.0
6-Pack Of Beer

BUD LITE $5.5

Dinners And Entrees

VEAL PARMESAN $26.0

Top Famous Extra Large
Salads

LARGE HOUSE SALAD $8.0

Kid's Dishes & Beverages

ONE MEATBALL $4.0

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $3.5
TONIC WATER $3.5
Pizza

Pi1ZZA MARGHERITA $13.0
TRUFFLED MUSHROOM $13.0
Side Dishes

SIDE GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $8.0
BBQ MEATBALL $13.0
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Beverages

FRICO LAMBRUSCO $9.0
SHIRLEY TEMPLE $3.5
Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $3.5
COFFEE

Italian Specialties

ARANCINI $12.0
CHICKEN PICCATA

Pasta / Cassarole
CAVATELLI PASTA CARBONARA $21.0
SPICY SAUSAGE ZITI $21.0

Keto-Low Carb

SALT PEPPER SALMON (GF) $25.0
KETO BLACKENED GRILLED $22.0
CHICKEN ’

Seafood / Beef Entree

SHRIMP PADRONE $25.0
SHRIMP ARRIBIATA $25.0
Drinks

PITCHER SANGRIA $20.0
PELAGRINO $4.3
CLUB SODA $3.5
Starters

VEAL PICATTA $26.0
ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP $1.0

SALMON PICATTA

Small Plates

BEEF VEAL MEATBALLS (3)
CRISPY EGGPLANT
CRISPY BEEF RAVIOLI

Veal

- » VEAL MARSALA

-

VEAL MORETTI
VEAL FRANCESE

Champagne By The
Bottle

BTL BOCELLI PROSECCO
BTL FIELD RECORDING
BTL VALDO #1

Sides

SIDE BLACKENED WALLEYE
SIDE 40Z FILET
SIDE TWO 40Z FILETS

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

LARGE CAESAR
MEDITERRANEAN SHRIMP
CAESAR SALAD

Pasta

é}'&\\ FETTUCCINI ALFREDO

| %‘“‘ ITALIAN PLATE
PASTA BOLOGNESE

$26.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$25.5
$26.0
$26.0

$41.0
$34.0
$25.0

$6.0
$10.0
$19.0

$6.0
$8.0
$15.0

$21.0
$25.5
$21.0
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RAVIOLI CREME BRULEE $8.0
CHEESECAKE

Chicken

CHICKEN MORETTI $22.5 Ingredients Used

CHICKEN PADRONE $22.5 BROCCOLI $7.0

CHICKEN PARMESAN BRUSSELS SPROUTS $11.0

CHICKEN FRANCESE $22.5 CHEESE $11.0
CRANBERRY $3.5

Soft Drinks BUTTER

ICE TEA $3.5 PARMESAN

COKE $3.5 SAUSAGE

DIET COKE $3.5

LEMONADE $3.5 These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

Beer SPAGHETTI $21.0

Z=.  MICULTRA $5.5 PASTA
BLUE MOON $6.0 BREAD
GINGER BEER $4.3 APPETIZER

BUDWEISER $5.5 CHICKEN
SOUP

Pasta/Cassarole DESSERTS

CCCPLUTREDPEPER gy

PESTO SAUSAGE MUSHROOM $21.0 White Wine By The Bottle

LASAGNA : BTL SAINT MARC CHARDONNAY  $25.0

SPINACH FETTUCCINI PRIMAVERA $21.0 BTL ITALICO PINOT GRIGIO $23.0

VEGAN PASTA POMODORA $21.0 BTL CASTELVERO CORTESE $23.0
BTL GIESEN SAUVIGNON BLANC ~ $29.0

Dessert BTL CORTE GIACOBBE 633.0

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CAKE $8.0 GARGANEGA '

Y CHEESECAKE 58.0 BTL SCARPETTA PINOT GRIGIO  $32.0

SPUMONI BOME 56.0 BTL VON BUHL $36.0

CHOCOLATE CHIP CANNOLI 57.0 BTL BUEHLER CHARDONNAY $40.0

BTL GRGICH HILLS CHARDONNAY .
TIRAMISU $8.0 GRGIC SC © $60.0



Moretti's Of Arlington Menu

BTL DEBONE $23.0 BTL CERRO MONTEPULCIANO
BTL PARDUCCI MERLOT

Red Wine By The Bottle BTL PARDUCCI PETITE SIRAH

BTL BURGESS CABERNET $81.0 BTL ARGYLE PINOT NOIR

BTL CANTINA MONTEPULCIANO  $24.0 BTL QUILT

BTL BOEN PINOT NOIR $38.0 BTL COLOSI NERO DAVOLA

BTL VIGILANCE $35.0 BTL SANGUINETI SUPER TUSCAN

BTL DAMILANO BOROLO $70.0 BTL SCARPETTA BARBERA

BTL DOMAINE DE SOLITUDE $43.0 BTL SUPREMUS SUPER TUSCAN

BTL MINIMALISTA MALBEC $30.0 BTL FILADONNA VALPOLICELLA

BTL BRASSFIELD $41.0 BTL TOSCOLO SANGIOVESE

BTL PIEDMONT BARBERA $23.0 BTL CANTELE PRIMITIVO

BTL GAGLIOLE CHANTI $41.0 BTL. CASTELVERO BARBERA

SANGIOVESE

$28.0
$25.0
$34.0
$53.0
$57.0
$36.0
$36.0
$36.0
$49.0
$33.0
$29.0
$31.0
$23.0

Moretti's Of Arlington

2124 Tremont Center, Upper Opening Hours:
Arlington, United States Of Monday 16:30-23:00
America Tuesday 16:30-23:00

Wednesday 16:30-23:00
Thursday 16:30-23:00
Friday 16:30-00:00
Saturday 16:30-00:00
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