



California Pizza Kitchen Menu

https://menuweb.menu

1201 S. Hayes St. Ste F, Arlington, United States
+17034124900 - https://order.cpk.com/menu/california-pizza-kitchen-pentagon/?
utm_source=GMB&utm_medium=GMB









A STATE OF THE STA	

\$25.5

Alcoholic Drinks PERONI		Indische Spezialitäten Vom Rind	
Entrées		BEEF MARSALA	
ROASTED BEET SALAD	\$8.0	Wines	
10 Most Popular		OREGON PINOT NOIR	\$10.0
BIRRA MORETTI	\$6.0	Bread	
Pasta Dishes		ANGRY ITALIAN (COPY)	\$13.0
VEGGIE LASAGNA	\$21.0	Italian	
Main Courses		CHICKEN MARSALA	\$22.5
LASAGNA		Mocktails	
Vegetarian		TREVI FOUNTAIN	\$13.0
CAULIFLOWER		Coffee	
Extras		DECAF COFFEE	\$3.5
SIDE GRILLED SALMON	\$10.0	Baked Pasta	
Seafood		CLASSIC LASAGNA	\$21.0
LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$26.0	Family Style	
Fish		CHICKEN PICATTA	\$22.5
SEA BASS		Seafood Entrees	
Fish & Seafood		SHRIMP PICATTA	\$25.0
BLACKENED SALMON	\$26.0	Bottle	
Wine		BECK'S NON ALCOHOLIC	\$6.0
BTL SCARPETTA BRUT ROSÉ	\$34.0	Veal Entree	
		WEAL PARROWS	40==

VEAL PADRONE

K	J'	100	
	3 ,		

\$8.0

\$13.0

SIDE GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

BBQ MEATBALL

			na.
Chicken Entrée		Sandwiches, Wraps,	
CHICKEN PARMERSAN	\$22.5	Toasted Subs	
Beer Bottles And Can	S	ANGRY ITALIAN	\$13.0
CARONA LIGHT	\$6.0	6-Pack Of Beer	
Frühstück		BUD LITE	\$5.5
AMSEL	\$5.5	Dinners And Entrees	
Rose Wine By The Bo	ttle	VEAL PARMESAN	\$26.0
BTL LE CAMPUGET	\$24.0	Top Famous Extra Lai Salads	ge
Sides (Bk)		LARGE HOUSE SALAD	\$8.0
HOUSE-MADE PORK SAUSAGE	\$11.0	EAROE HOUSE SALAD	Ψ0.0
Seafood & Beef		Kid's Dishes & Bevera	ges
BEEF TENDERLOIN RUSTICA		ONE MEATBALL	\$4.0
BEEF TENDERLOIN ROSTICA		Restaurant Category	
Salads Or Wraps		ITALIAN	
BACON GORGONZOLA SALAD	\$8.0		
Pasta Perfections		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
CHICKEN POMODORA	\$22.5	SPRITE	\$3.5
_	,	TONIC WATER	\$3.5
Mini Skewers		Pizza	
SHRIMP RED PEPPER	\$13.0	PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$13.0
Sides + Sweets + Kids	S	TRUFFLED MUSHROOM	\$13.0
SIDE MARINARA	\$2.0	Side Dishes	
			40.0

BTL GRGICH HILLS FUME BLANC \$53.0

Reserve Wine From The

Cellar

VEAL PICATTA

ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP

Beverages		SALMON PICATTA	\$26.0
FRICO LAMBRUSCO	\$9.0	One all Distan	
SHIRLEY TEMPLE	\$3.5	Small Plates	
		BEEF VEAL MEATBALLS (3)	\$12.0
Hot Drinks		CRISPY EGGPLANT	\$12.0
HOT TEA	\$3.5	CRISPY BEEF RAVIOLI	\$12.0
COFFEE		Veal	
Italian Chasialtias			
Italian Specialties		VEAL MARSALA	\$25.5
ARANCINI	\$12.0	VEAL MORETTI	\$26.0
CHICKEN PICCATA		VEAL FRANCESE	\$26.0
Pasta / Cassarole		Champagne By The	
CAVATELLI PASTA CARBONARA	\$21.0	Bottle	
SPICY SAUSAGE ZITI	\$21.0	BTL BOCELLI PROSECCO	\$41.0
		BTL FIELD RECORDING	\$34.0
Keto-Low Carb		BTL VALDO #1	\$25.0
SALT PEPPER SALMON (GF)	\$25.0		
KETO BLACKENED GRILLED	\$22.0	Sides	
CHICKEN		SIDE BLACKENED WALLEYE	\$6.0
Seafood / Beef Entree		SIDE 40Z FILET	\$10.0
SHRIMP PADRONE	\$25.0	SIDE TWO 40Z FILETS	\$19.0
SHRIMP ARRIBIATA	\$25.0 \$25.0		
SHRIMP ARRIDIATA	\$25.0	Salads	
Drinks		HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0
PITCHER SANGRIA	\$20.0	LARGE CAESAR	\$8.0
	\$4.3	MEDITERRANEAN SHRIMP	\$15.0
PELAGRINO CLUB SODA	\$4.3 \$3.5	CAESAR SALAD	
CLUB SUDA	φა.၁	Doots	
Starters		Pasta	
			

\$26.0

\$1.0

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO \$21.0

\$25.5

\$21.0

ITALIAN PLATE

PASTA BOLOGNESE

13	

RAVIOLI		CREME BRULEE	\$8.0
		CHEESECAKE	
Chicken			
CHICKEN MORETTI	\$22.5	Ingredients Used	
CHICKEN PADRONE	\$22.5	BROCCOLI	\$7.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN		BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$11.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$22.5	CHEESE	\$11.0
		CRANBERRY	\$3.5
Soft Drinks		BUTTER	
ICE TEA	\$3.5	PARMESAN	
COKE	\$3.5	SAUSAGE	
DIET COKE	\$3.5		
LEMONADE	\$3.5	These Types Of Dishe	S
D		Are Being Served	
Beer		SPAGHETTI	\$21.0
MICULTRA	\$5.5	PASTA	
BLUE MOON	\$6.0	BREAD	
GINGER BEER	\$4.3	APPETIZER	
BUDWEISER	\$5.5	CHICKEN	
Dooto /Occorolo		SOUP	
Pasta/Cassarole		DESSERTS	
EGGPLANT RED PEPPER PARMESAN	\$21.0	White Wine By The Bo	ttle
PESTO SAUSAGE MUSHROOM LASAGNA	\$21.0	BTL SAINT MARC CHARDONNAY	\$25.0
SPINACH FETTUCCINI PRIMAVERA	\$21.0	BTL ITALICO PINOT GRIGIO	\$23.0
VEGAN PASTA POMODORA	\$21.0	BTL CASTELVERO CORTESE	\$23.0
		BTL GIESEN SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$29.0
Dessert		BTL CORTE GIACOBBE	\$33.0
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$8.0	GARGANEGA	·
NY CHEESECAKE	\$8.0	BTL SCARPETTA PINOT GRIGIO	\$32.0
SPUMONI BOMB	\$6.0	BTL VON BUHL	\$36.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP CANNOLI	\$7.0	BTL BUEHLER CHARDONNAY	\$40.0
TIRAMISU	\$8.0	BTL GRGICH HILLS CHARDONNAY	\$60.0



BTL DEBONE	\$23.0	BTL CERRO MONTEPULCIANO	\$28.0
- 1	_	BTL PARDUCCI MERLOT	\$25.0
Red Wine By The Bottle		BTL PARDUCCI PETITE SIRAH	\$34.0
BTL BURGESS CABERNET	\$81.0	BTL ARGYLE PINOT NOIR	\$53.0
BTL CANTINA MONTEPULCIANO	\$24.0	BTL QUILT	\$57.0
BTL BOEN PINOT NOIR	\$38.0	BTL COLOSI NERO DAVOLA	\$36.0
BTL VIGILANCE	\$35.0	BTL SANGUINETI SUPER TUSCAN	\$36.0
BTL DAMILANO BOROLO	\$70.0	BTL SCARPETTA BARBERA	\$36.0
BTL DOMAINE DE SOLITUDE	\$43.0	BTL SUPREMUS SUPER TUSCAN	\$49.0
BTL MINIMALISTA MALBEC	\$30.0	BTL FILADONNA VALPOLICELLA	\$33.0
BTL BRASSFIELD	\$41.0	BTL TOSCOLO SANGIOVESE	\$29.0
BTL PIEDMONT BARBERA	\$23.0	BTL CANTELE PRIMITIVO	\$31.0
BTL GAGLIOLE CHANTI SANGIOVESE	\$41.0	BTL. CASTELVERO BARBERA	\$23.0

Moretti's Of Arlington

2124 Tremont Center, Upper Arlington, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Monday 16:30-23:00 Tuesday 16:30-23:00 Wednesday 16:30-23:00 Thursday 16:30-23:00 Friday 16:30-00:00 Saturday 16:30-00:00

Made with <u>menuweb.menu</u>

